place your order now to schedule your delivery | $5 delivery fee - rates may vary based on location

email: rachel@fusian.com or call: 877-796-4141 | please include name, phone number + order

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE
$29.98 $49.98 $68.98
BREAKFAST BUNDLE NECESSITY BUNDLE

SMALL: 3 oranges, ¥ pint of blueberries,

15 eggs, 2 gal almond milk, 1 bunch of bananas,

1 loaf of wheat bread, 1 avocado, 1 Ib Yukon Gold
potatoes, 1red onion, 1yellow pepper +1 (3 0z) bag
of ground coffee

MEDIUM: 6 oranges, V2 pint of blueberries, 15 eggs,
1% gal almond milk, 2 bunches of bananas,

1 loaf of wheat bread, 2 avocados, 1 red onion,
1yellow pepper, 2 b Yukon Gold potatoes,

11b. unsalted butter +1 (3 0z) bag of ground coffee

LARGE: 6 oranges, ¥ pint of blueberries, 30 eggs,
1% gal almond milk, 2 bunches of bananas,

2 loaves of wheat bread, 4 avocados, 2 red onion,

2 yellow pepper, 3 Ib Yukon Gold potatoes,

11b. unsalted butter + 2 (3 0z) bags of ground coffee

PRODUCE + DAIRY BUNDLE
SMALL: 1avocado,1lb asparagus, 3 oranges,
1 bunch of bananas, 1 stalk of celery, T cucumber, 1
red onion, 1 red pepper, 1yellow pepper, 11b Yukon
Gold potatoes, 15 eggs, + ¥z gal almond milk,
1 lb. unsalted butter

MEDIUM: 2 avocado, 1 Ib asparagus, 3 oranges,

1 bunch of bananas, ¥2 pint blueberries, 1 stalk of
celery, 1 cucumber, 1 pineapple, 1 red pepper, 15
eggs, 1yellow pepper, 1 red onion, 2 Ib Yukon Gold
potatoes, 1 bunch of scallions, ¥z gal almond milk,
11b. unsalted butter

LARGE: 4 avocado, 2 Ib. asparagus, 6 oranges,

2 bunch of bananas, ¥2 pint blueberries, 1 stalk of
celery, 2 cucumbers, 1 pineapple, 2 red peppers,

2 yellow peppers, 2 red onions, 3 Ib. Yukon Gold
potatoes, 1 bunch of scallions, 15 eggs,

4 galalmond milk, 1 lb. unsalted butter

SMALL: 1 avocados, 1 bunch of bananas, 3 oranges,

1 cucumber, 1 red pepper, 1 red onion, 1 yellow
pepper, 1 lb Yukon Gold potatoes, 15 eggs, Y2 gal
almond milk, 1 Ib white rice, 1 load of wheat bread,
+1rollof TP

MEDIUM: 2 avocados, 1 bunch of bananas,
1cucumber, 3 oranges, 2 red peppers, 1 red onion,

1 yellow pepper, 2 lbs Yukon Gold potatoes, 15 eggs,
Y2 gal almond milk, 2 llbs white rice, 1 loaf of wheat
bread, 1 Ib. unsalted butter + 2 rolls of TP

LARGE: 3 avocados, 2 bunches of bananas,
1cucumber, 6 oranges, 2 red peppers, 1 red onion,
1yellow pepper, 2 lbs Yukon Gold potatoes,

30 eggs, Y2 gal almond milk, 2 lbs white rice, 1 lb.
unsalted butter, 2 loaves of wheat bread, + 3 rolls of
TP

FAMILY MEAL KITS - (feeds up to 4)
TERIYAKI CHICKEN STIR FRY - $29.98 Roasted

chicken, cooked rice, sweet soy, yellow pepper, red pepper, red
onion, carrots, minced garlic, sesame oil, scallions, sesame seeds

THAI PEANUT STIR FRY - $29.98
Roasted tofu, cooked rice, yellow pepper, red pepper, red onion,
carrots, sesame oil, scallions, sesame seeds, thai peanut sauce

TUNA POKE BOWL - $29.98

Diced tuna, cooked rice, cucumber, red onion, avocado, shelled
edamame, sesame-soy dressing, scallions, sesame seeds, spicy
mayo

CHILI PONZU ROASTED SALMON - $42.98

White rice, asparagus, butter, lemon juice, scallions, sesame

seeds, + salmon filet with salt, pepper, + chili ponzu

SURF SALAD FT. LUKE’S LOBSTER - $58.98

Mixed greens, kale, celery, carrots, Luke's Maine lobster, Luke's
secret herb mayo, parsley, fennel, scallions, + bags of Miss
Vickie's sea salt + vinegar chips

HAWAIIAN TUNA + CRAB POKE SALAD $46.98 -
Mixed greens, cucumber, red onion, avocado, pineapple, diced
Ahi tuna, crab mix, sesame-soy house dressing, scallions,
sesame seeds, creamy togarashi sauce, wasabi, + ginger


mailto:Rachel@fusian.com

FROM YOUR FAVORITE LOCAL RESTAURANTS - LIMITED TIME ONLY

(Available with purchase of a bundle or meal kit)

Columbus

Columbus

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Cincinnati

The LOX
The LOX

The LOX
The LOX
The LOX

Half dozen bagels

Bakers dozen bagels

Bagel options: plain,

sesame, salt + herb

Plain cream cheese

everything,

Roasted garlic cream cheese

Chive cream cheese

Taste of Belgium |4 pack of waffles

$13.00

$24.00

$5.50
$7.25
$7.25
$12.00

AVAILABLE A LA CARTE ITEMS WITH PURCHASE OF BUNDLE OR MEAL Ki

Avocado
Asparagus
Bananas
Beets
Blueberry
Celery
Cucumber
Fennel
Jalapeno
Oranges
Parsley
Pineapple
Red Pepper
Red Onion
Yukon Gold Potatoes

Scallions

Yellow Pepper

Vanilla Greek Yogurt

Carrots (shredded)

Hand sanitizer

$1.98
$2.00
298
$1.00
$4.98
$2.16
$1.88
$2.70
$2.02
$2.48
$3.23
$4.40
$1.51
$1.24
$0.98

$2.00

$1.73

$3.48

$2.98

$9.98

1lb
1bunch
ea
half pint
stalk
ea
1stalk
1lb
3ea
1bunch
ea
ea
ea
11b

6 sprouts

ea

4 pk-530z

1lb

1liter

White Rice
Brown Rice
Tofu

Eggs

Wheat Bread
Butter
Almond Milk
Milk

ground coffee
Diet Coke
Mexi-Coke
Kombucha
Salt vin chips

Toilet Paper

Romaine Lettuce

Mixed Greens

Chopped Kale

Plain Greek Yogurt

Ramen (beef)

$1.98
$2.48
$2.92
$3.98
$4.98
$5.85
$5.50
$3.48
$4.48
$7.50
$12.50
$15.98
$1.48
$2.98
$4.98

$6.98

$4.98

$3.98

$4.98

11b
12 0z
15ea
1loaf
11b
half gal
1gal
3oz
6 pk
6 pk
4 pk
indv bag
2 rolls
11b

11b

11b

320z

6 pk



